& (VPI) dw)sall u.uJAstful_v...U Lixm )6 dydg 8)3le ol
dwydall Jub Lo db)n ude«z.Io)U pdo Jb‘Sf\‘g.\J u.u\;m obn
9 d9b|/).u\.u.w BOJ.«sulgu.u d.e.l)lto.«b)LA.r.l & (oo

a3l oldhiol GHedgiuwoll

S INORSRVN | P s PON| PUSUWES- TSRV I Y 13| FSUOIvE e
:?ééﬁl)glﬁemﬁjz’-é"u)ﬂl 130 448 pady l§-““9 us

John Adams dw)ydo ,_,9 8)Saall dgahll jSyo 0
2:50 deludl dladg l:luo 8:15 deLul (o Elementary

O William Ramsay Elementary School &30 o
el sy G 2:35 delud] Dld)g Lo Luo 8:00 deludl

bl sy o

15 Luo 8:00 dsLuull (po Jefferson-Houston dus)yse o

119031 gl Jaisd zlio g0 il DASH corélog Jadl «

o jamand g,

Alexandria City Public Schools

el ay 5o 2:35 deludl Gla)g

asre )3 Jib (e Juad JS 35 e ¢

ozl

ngboo)uwdml)llaﬁ.\spunbu@ulw o
b);.nJI J¥5 25 38 9% o) Jobil/ paaiww 30 FES)
(2018 Jghl/)uu.uu 30 92017 Jg 3l (i) pgisSl 1 Hulo

oSl

Q)A;S.m)”du.muQuuSlmJluno_lannugi)ulugLu o
https://croppermap. com/alexandrla

WJsall.

53l duoll dla 3l lalin] Jaball dble 99k ol 2 0
dasasdl Olzgllg cladlly yohall Cilimg 59935 «

0 88l &Jl)aall lgsall L6 833oullg (satud] ezl

ps.ki2.va.us/Pa
Jwos) oose pitdl sluog 3l ‘htps://www.acps kiz.va.us/Page/3073 : baiall olydgll

sdaanidl yo)s) d>lind (i)l b

syl Jés (o il &b Ule doliallg 2023 Guoly sl plall Jumutd] 8)lotun] dses JosT B

https://www.acps.ki2.va.us/Page/3073

iJain) 336g)l groz v VPI zolin b Jumauntlh Lololl dglhall §5Ug)l doils a1, ¥4

ool ool o3l Jlg) dulodl Cayyaill @8lasg Jakll Lol sduell 83lga [
Jazansill 8)laianl 6 7535 98 Lapan> oSl L3 dtys> 356 (3) &V
: Ablall g5 ot dtya> dado B
A8l db JWEU 7
il Gamall 85 ¥

Sl Yo ¥
s 3929 pac ol dusbis dnii TB Jull pand salid ol Louts M

:hhid suclgall Jé5 (o d...:......\...ll

https://acpsvpi.setmore.com :ailg)l e Jacgo 33>
85>90 Alw) ul,ilg 8026-619-703 .f\s).ll ke Juail
vpiearlychildhood@acps.ki12.va.us :,igiSI 3l 33,41

g

2



https://croppermap.com/alexandria
https://www.acps.k12.va.us/Page/3073




(VPI) A jdal) (o Jfla anbaill L, 1 43 9 3 jilsa
JhaY) by Jle Al ja (B Juauiill 4 glhaal) 3l o) Aadld
Alexandria City Public Schools 2023'2022 ‘_’U"‘ Jﬁ‘ @w‘

28l 3 (52 1:00 - Lalsa 9:00 Aeludl (pa Aaand) - (N 1 Jiul)
&0 (gldall 1340 Braddock, Alexandria, VA 22314 ¢ASH ACPS (el (558 jall ciSal) seisal)

15 1) a0l DDA e el
https://acpsvpi.setmore.com s SN) adgall 3 3 BA o gl jo (and 3 ga waali & Al aagllf ) Ay oAb
U Jaaasi ey 2022 Gl dis) 20

Lglg¥l ey o) 2o gdl | 2022 )] g g 3~/ i) 20

Lol ey S e odl | 2022 J5aY sl g 29-C) s 552 6

VP! gy Ul 4 yaal) Jile dls yl o 0 J 2022 o [ubni) 24

JSe s cpad I A e Jeandl) L) ) i gl puas o e | 2023 M da 2022 594 5152 29

Jaadil) dgles JOA 400 Caitocal) aran andli Ay

« Jaail) st A glaall il et
J ) & daddioall Adll ly ol n
QI Jososi 55l [
;\SM M\ t_}LAJL.AS\ o)l.a.b.n\ n
140 50 (3) ) oY)
2018 J bl ssaises 30 -2017 S 025158 1 1A B Sl 5 (B2 33Y 5 s ) a3V N Gl [
) Gty o iy (o2 ) (el W) (5 sa Jalal) ity b3 ) 55 435 5) o 5l e I/ Y Vi ai D0 [
51 o o o g ) (il pm s ) Ayl sl (5 S350 S e 8 55
Al sl i il daSaall (e 53l

ddal) cufaiiocall
%Jgémgw)méum&.mmww\ (|
) paadl) & o

J\M\@Mﬂ\dﬂh&yﬂu\dﬁ&b@hu& .\;.\A“&-!L\Y}“ dsu\t)mnjj‘)méc(L\.u;‘).e‘\.ly_;uy\ﬂw§22]_270n‘)sﬂ\ JA“)‘UY}“ _ylﬂua.u
JM\JﬁMﬂaﬂdMY\@waa&\JM@J\uaas“@‘)\.\‘)j\;u\.!u\@w Ase Sall Ay
?“"U\LA‘: MM\WY\a))AMﬂuMJ\PPDJH\ UM\)\_;A\ JA\_M_‘LAY\)L;H:SM“MC.@}U@ o
Md}Y\@a\)ﬂ\e}.\“ )@.u.\12o).\ﬁdh‘h\);\ﬁudﬁuj&u\jcm‘&_ILIY}“L,’J“\J\AS\
(Mbdma.ﬂbadﬂw\‘gcﬂ‘c?ﬂ\wCJk)M\ﬁm o

B gl

(Tdap 9§ DTP “;)&\ Dtap g\&) gsg-\-“ Sl U’Uﬁ\ “_gus.n .
.M@\‘)}\JM\@J};@Eh‘)kﬁé&d}aﬂ\eﬁ.\éoj&u\&esJA\AAS;_ﬂ.c);@‘ﬂ

(IPV sl OPV) Jukiy) QL& o
M@\)}\AM‘.\A‘:M;\@L\;U@}&:J‘ML}&‘uLc);(B)M)uchmyL«

(MMR) Al duaal (il duasll o
éhﬂy‘dﬁ@u‘y\w\MBA;\)&:);}‘L_Q\SA“Muﬁ;&:);cw\cmw(’])ﬁh\}:&c);u:dsgyuéc?@}md&y\@mécu;}u
S el (e 12 el ¢ ol vie (Y1 Ao jall agili ay JulY) Gl 5

(QLd\dJAA)dLAAﬂ °
;\.A\Lg).\;uawdskﬂ‘uha|um@bkyb}eam}\dw‘Muuc);\}shﬁdhky‘@mu}&u\g_\m

(Hib) A Aagaiuad) 13080
).\th}a‘}]\cl_\;.: (M\AS)“J\;_\MA)(3)(.1\.;:);;.1).:;\(2)um\uuc)>wd}\1\w\u}&u )&mso)@mwd\sbﬂlﬂﬁu}umxchﬂ\\&
C\Aﬂ\u&h&ah\jmﬁé\\)@.uﬁOM\:J}15uuLACJ|)u)LAQL|uw\

(PCV) sl lyssall A
AL);]\MSLA;:JSH\)AQL'AQc.Ludh}su\.r_);@)\é‘oh\}«:)aécdsk“d}msuu )g_uﬁoucrﬂ)uddmdi\d\ﬂ:)llﬂﬂu}ﬂm Lall) 2
)M\M}J\u\)}ﬂ\cwwéjy\

23y Gl (b anilhy (el e daua e ) adla 4 i o G Laie cad.a.\;u\;\ﬂ\);}a‘_éhdﬂduﬂ\ulsh‘ s &ilagadail) Jlais) .\c‘juuauu Ak gala
Hm@_\.uuqr_ cmba\«_\léhﬂdsu‘@hdbggj «_nl.r_‘)al\uueﬂ.d\@a)ﬂ A::L\.J\&Lu\e.uu\suaus MLA\HBN&GJMM.\N\@JUJS\&}AM

Hladall e AY ciall o g3
2 a1 dadal)

2022 (A8 (538 s 3 (A i



https://acpsvpi.setmore.com/

(VPI) A stall (o Jila padarill Ll 18 49 9 8 e
JlaY) by Jle Al ja (B Juanuiill 4 glhaal) 3l o) Aadld
Alexandria City Public Schools 2023_2022 (.3‘““ 5 4_“ ?h'“

SAliad) A3 (e 38a)
HEOSNEA) PRETRNR TR JIRG &

1040 ) 3l 4y 73500 o

W-2

(30 ol EJJLA) iy ‘;"\.A.g.ué

Jleall Ciliay ga5 5 Aladl cilile )

(SSI) Jall Gl

(TANF) Aalinadl ol 48 gl 45 gaal)

(SNAP) AlueSil) 400321 3ac Ll =i n

Medicaid —Uaa

Jae SIS (g0 48 50 Ja) (e Gondl 5 e

Jae S (485 ge ) (30 (3 5 e

Laaladl) 3aclusall (pa JAA

Jalal) dsss 5 dsal)

&gl y <l jaall e Jaall

Clailad) g ol lagy)

ol g il JAa

Ga\dﬂl u.u‘)lad\ uﬁuu.m\ h_lLQjﬂJA

‘d.\l.d‘ CJIA %) Aadda 4_\“.4 b.\QLum

O O 0 O O 0O O O O 0O O O O o0 o0 o o

Ain) G pread ALY Gl and aayy 1AW (3) DG G ) al Jaaaily o 8 oW AU (addll e gy 1oSad) (e (giadl) il
MJM&Y\@M@M\}LJGD)J\ }\/JAY\ é}?‘m\L@_\ﬁG&A}AJ(DPY‘ ).160 dAaJJL.a
, (1) Baslg dady — A 4 [
sl [ g Jad) ol sie 5 elanl) i) i) Gty g (Aaadlall gt ) 1380 LY Hlagl) die o6& of G JalS lag) B o
Jandl ColS die gy die 3558 iy baie il w03l al a3 gald Gl s jlag) die GS13) Gl Jisty a5l (53 e il
dadlall eiie JalSl jlag¥) die (e JS A a3 e coaand Sy Vs Aadlall giie dly alall gyl die S Jla 4
a8 5 L sedl) Y el e w6 Y el ) oh a7 sl ﬁt%&uﬂux (P32 60 IS Aa ) 5e) Aas Al 5
Osiadly o il g /a1 (s sl Gyl et o e Jandl ClS aie Wil oy o) 5FASEN e Jead 3 )5 e Al )

Ot g () anl s R uSuY) Aina b ol giall () Gans) el cpa 33aAN (s _lall (a5 58 st aiiall §gay 1 Bl cRL o
ALy Jal) Gy paall (e Bd Al ga (5Ead) AN ) 38ad) i ol (50 L s 60

k_\JlS‘)A@J‘AAA/BMuy‘ L')Adsaﬂ\‘f‘)w‘(u.\s.\u;}uhmcdwuﬂu@wﬁhﬂ\wéﬂ\w;ﬂ/‘%y\é}ug\'A\ d)m\uw\ulsu e}
u_“aé\ﬁha‘}]h o)«q\é}}d\.u\m@éﬂ|d)@\um )@Y\.\A‘:w@u}imﬂ.«.\.\u}‘ cdlwbuab.“djuaj\uh)]\wwedﬂ\
LY Vs b sl L) el a) oSa odlel S s LSy (Lo il om sl 5a¥1 s anls 585 0 o) el 51 (pa ol as Con g g

L o Sl

sdas 2l 3 gl oha (2) 0 - B Ak [

L5 30 JDa b p0ba 5, 5l ) 5S5 of iy (oY) gl 55578 i/ 5 ¢ JASI e iV oy gl ¢ Sladl colall) 8 pall g cleaall s, 58 o
il e a5yl Al y s sy ladie (Al o) 8 440 el aa 5 Y 5 G el 5 clead) maes Aydaas Jadiy lag¥) die S 1Y) 5 AN
Lﬁ)@-‘ﬂ\ BEY L_g ;1—3)@53\ c@...a“d)..a.‘\ ‘J'Ud\ celall Quh@&d)dcmyasﬂ‘ J\aﬁ&;ﬂfﬁ‘)_jéc

(.3 N s ¢ IRS¢ ARHA« HUD« Medicaid« TANIF<SNAP) 4o sSa dga J8 e u b dlu o Jley o

(L 8 Y 5 e il pudall o A Bla 5 & HpaiSl) Aae (A () sie Gauall) il ol s ailid o

i Sy A b S ) siall ) g 50 Al s (il b s JAIS

A )aiCuyl A b ) gie 4 [INCI oal [galaa¥l Jaall e oy dile Gial o

MJ&ASM‘}“M.\.\A&L)\}.\D‘L\BJJSMP}AMu@\)\d)ﬂ\écu.umdbwy o

(p2 30 OAJSi)Z\_UMSM‘;!\ @M@Mhﬁhw\ Sl gall danailly Jomoustll (g0 299 30 320 I UM aa® a0y o

oSl sl o
138 QR ol Ui 05 L) e . -
sty o JubY dle ) ©ler3/DSS
VPl il (55 SN 5l e g 30
2o e iy o ghedl a4

*ladall e AY el o e A
2 (42 dadal)

2022 (A8 (538 s 3 (A i




Office of English Learner Services

1340 Braddock Place

Alexandria, VA 22314

Telephone: 703-619-8022

Alexandria City Public Schools E-mail: ELOffice@acps.k12.va.us

Home Language Survey

Parent/Guardian: Federal regulations require school systems to survey all enrolling students regarding the students’ home language and any other
languages the students may speak. Based on the information provided below, the student may be assessed for English proficiency as required by
federal regulations. Based on the results of the assessment, the student may be eligible for supplemental instruction through the English Learner (EL)
program. Parents/guardians will be informed about the assessment results and if the student is eligible for supplemental services, the parents will have
the opportunity to accept or refuse the supplemental EL services.

Padre, madre o tutor legal: Las leyes federales requieren que los sistemas escolares encuesten al inscribirse a todos los alumnos sobre el idioma que
se habla en el hogar y sobre cualquier otro idioma que puedan hablar los alumnos. Con base en la informacién proporcionada a continuacion, el alumno
pudiera ser evaluado para determinar su competencia en el idioma inglés tal como lo exigen las normas federales. Con base en los resultados de la
evaluacion, el alumno pudiera ser elegible para recibir instrucciéon suplementaria mediante el programa de Aprendizaje del Idioma Inglés (EL). Se
informara a los padres o tutores legales sobre los resultados de la evaluacién y si el alumno es elegible para recibir servicios suplementarios, los padres
tendréan la oportunidad de aceptar o rechazar los servicios suplementarios de EL.

OARY AALE A0 PTLOPHI AIISPT (LFFO- ANTLG15T BT KG +T940+ AATLG1L0- MA R12 0HPUCT L AQHRRET aPmed h18.LHIE. 0L chl LMEFPA: T N-H10n6@-
avl G AR FaPACE 04,840 ol NTLMEPO- aPOLT PHIISDT PATINHG 7% NPT PHG @N28A=  hoLhLe®- JPHT (TLTTO: @yt ao(lt To16@+ MATIAHT 7% TPUCT (A bh)
TEACI® TenT14 PRIR FIPUCE APDL 1% AT & TFAN: OALT/ AAGLPT NAPHG DMt AS 9140 AtenT14 £IF A0 N AN avlE 0T1.CATFD- APT OAZTI°

M FRTISTF PTLAMDT Ph. bl ATIAINT PaPPAA DLIP PATPOA WA £15 (e

¢ gua e g OOl Lghaady 38 5 Al el A _du\dﬂ‘;ummﬂu@umummmu@&umt;\Puw1@y|emu1JMt@|}n\dm 1 Al pua gllfeallal) yaf g
@L._.AC_AIJ}JAUA@L‘.\H&”@;d}dnﬁqu\u,smm\@ugumb Al 2l gl s ey sllae a LS s A i) AAl & Ul 5ol i ¢Sy coliaf Aasiall e sl
EL clexd A5 by 5l Js T jd s el Y s Cun Alaa€i ilind e saandl Sa o Al (1S 1Y) Lash g ansil) iy ¢ see 5l elanm 5391 /5 5a¥1 el 5l £3U) i (ELL) & adaiy) 220
Al

Student Name: Date of Birth:
Nombre del alumno Fecha de nacimiento
Prrlsm- (9° PrOAL ¢

alldal) sl el g s
Parent/Guardian Name: Telephone:

Nombre del padre, madre o tutor legal Teléfono

LOAB/ A4 (T° aah

= A a5 L Calgl)

1. What is the primary language used in the home, regardless of the language spoken by the student?
¢, Cudl es el idioma principalmente utilizado en el hogar, independientemente del idioma que el alumno hable?
0+ @A P7L1IC PaPBavse P 7% 9o1£7 10 6D AA £TE 07.5C (LPTI° ATH?

el gy aany 3l Aadl) e il (o el 8 Aeadiusall ) A3l ol

2. What is the language most often spoken by the student?
¢, Cudl es el idioma que el alumno habla con mas frecuencia?
1060 - LI P9LG1D RTE IO 107

slile Clllall Lo Caay A1 45l ale

3. What is the language that the student first acquired?
¢, Cudl es el idioma que el alumno aprendié primero?
OHIISD PhG oG F KR PR 1@ ?

95 e J5Y lllall Lealad 3l 2511 ala

In which language do you prefer to receive communication from the school? O English O Espafiol O a%1cd [ dx
¢En qué idioma prefiere recibir comunicacion de la escuela?
NFPUCT (LT PU1AND-T 90LE avAPDR, avIST WU PG 0 7R RavCM(?

el e Ly ol il Jumis 3 411 e

[ Other:

Otro

aA-

A
Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:
Firma del padre, madre o tutor legal Fecha
OB /hAST, .07 +7
= A a5 s g5 &

ACPS Staff Members: This form must be completed for all students registering in Alexandria City Public Schooals. It should be the first document provided to the
parent/guardian during the registration process. Please ensure that all questions are answered completely.

If a language other than, or in addition to, English is listed in response to question 1, 2, or 3, the student should be referred to the Office of English Learner Services
(EL Office) for registration and assessment. Families and staff can contact the EL Office at 703-619-8022 with any questions. Rev. 858/18







STUDENT REGISTRATION FORM  1a8 & jula iy dallly 4,1l a0 ACIPISA

Student’s Last Name: First Name: Middle Name:
Student and Primary Parent/Guardian Address: Street Apt #
City State Zip
Date of Birth: Month: Day: Year: Country of Birth: Grade: ___

Gender: 0 Male (JFemale Gender ldentity: 0 Male (0 Female (J Other Preferred Name:

Is this student Hispanic or Latino? (choose only one)
O No, not Hispanic or Latino O Yes, Hispanic or Latino

What is the student’s race? (choose one or more)

O American Indian/Alaskan O Black or African American O White (a person having origins in any of the original
peoples of Europe, the Middle East or North Africa)
O Asian O Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Last School Attended: O Public O Private
Address: City State Zip

If not an Alexandria City school, has student EVER attended Alexandria City Public Schools? [ Yes [ No

If Yes, please provide the following: School: Year: Grade:

PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION ¥ ol sl ity

Primary Parent/Guardian:

Do you live/reside in the City of Alexandria? O Yes 3 No If No, has an exception to policy been approved? 0 Yes O No
Last Name: First Name: O Male O Female
O Father O Stepfather O Legal Guardian
O Mother O Stepmother O Foster Parent
Other (please indicate relationship): Employer:
Work Address:
Home Phone: ( ) - Is your home phone a cell phone? [ Yes
Cell Phone: ) - O No
Work Phone: ( ) - Ext:
Email Address:

Parent/Guardian’s preferred language of communication?
O English O Spanish O Amharic O Arabic O Other (please specify)

Parent/Guardian #2:

Last Name: First Name: O Male O Female
O Father O Stepfather O Legal Guardian

O Mother O Stepmother O Foster Parent Employer:

Other (please indicate relationship): Work Address:

Address: [0 Address is the same as student and primary parent/guardian’s address above

Street Apt # Work Phone: ( ) - Ext:
City State Zip

Home Phone: ( ) - Is your home phone a cell phone? [ Yes

Cell Phone:  ( ) - 0 No

Email Address:

Revised 2022/3/7



STUDENT REGISTRATION FORM ¢ Page 2 of 2 Alexandria City Public Schools

STUDENT BACKGROUND callat} 4,814

Does your child have a current IEP for Special Education services or 504 Plan? (JYes (J No

If Yes, has documentation been provided to the school? (JYes (O No

Has your child been expelled from attending school at a private or public school in Virginia or another state, for an offense in
violation of school board policies relating to weapons, alcohol or drugs, or for the willful infliction of injury to another person? [JvYes [J No

STUDENT’S SIBLINGS <:lUal) 5 g

Name Birth Date Sex School

2.

3.

4.

EMERGENCY CONTACTS (sl shll die Juai¥) cilga PRE-KINDERGARTEN EXPERIENCE

IR Only for students enrolling into kindergarten

T

Juaiy) s ol 13} kY (b 4 ppdansl) s yall

Ayl e cllada 2SS ) shall eV Sl A agia b o oSy J8YI Ble Oaadd s

98

s Al b gl a1 /0 1

L JlY) by il Ul

Emergency Contact #1 (Other than Parent/Guardian):

Name:
Virginia Preschool Initiative (VPI) 4-year-old program at:
Address:  Street Apt #
O Alexandria City Public Schools (ACPS)
City State Zip
0 Campagna Center
Home Phone: Cell Phone:
O cChild and Family Network Center (CFNC)
Work Phone: Relationship to student: O3 Creative Play School
Emergency Contact #2 (Other than Parent/Guardian): Another pre-K program:
N . O Early Childhood Special Education
ame:
O Preschoolers Learning Together (PLT)
Address:  Street Apt #
0 Head Start
City State Zip
O Full-day Private Preschool/Daycare
Home Phone: Cell Phone:
O Half-day Private Preschool
Work Phone: Relationship to student: - . .
O Licensed Family Home Daycare Provider
Emergency Contact #3 (Other than Parent/Guardian): O Department of Defense Child Development Program
Name: Other:
O Parent/Relative
Address:  Street Apt #
O child care provider in my home (nanny, au pair, etc.)
City State Zip
O Other:
Home Phone: Cell Phone: Specify:
Work Phone: Relationship to student:
By signing this form | am verifying that the information contained herein is correct.
Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Att/Permit | Address/Transfer . P .
Student ID School ID | Sch/Res Code Permit Verified Grade | Entry Code | Entry Date Office Verification/Signature

Revised 2022/3/7



Juanadl) 3 jlatiu)

LR £
N R

Alexandria City Public Schools C)S“S‘ C)A dm‘j

Liladl/allall i glea 1] ¢ 5ol

.C 8l B A sl Juas) 2

Ayl A ; oty a8y 3 Y1 S5 U1 A
(all LS ansYY)

ey o s oA Al Ale ) adie /e il Ll G B

(e 35 a8 i) A paall &

(ldall JalSll ansy))

Al (o sty o 81 (S ole 18) @b il Ul C
(lall Jal<ll ausy))

Ml ) siadl S Ol S o/l oSl cadld) caldall /5 Ale ) adie/ o il gl ) (s ol

s el ) il

L I 5 B 1 pia [ 2 sl 01 A Gl il Gl 211 5520

=l asll /53 s (O3 e oadl) A ash o ading G sSall 4 ,0iSull Aae Gujlae 8 calldall Jaaass o) agdl U
G ) e (Gl ¢ 3all) 5 A aiSuYl Aae A ALY e Gaall Cala gl (SN e ) g paiSuyl dae A adie g callall
OIS 1) A8 sda (A sSAal ol siall (& Q) aae adl i1 S5 LT (C Sl BT A &) - 3 dadial) plail) AaBY) (e G
Sagins] oy g 4l g e oran sy il QUL Al 5l sm sl da e Y gme (ST 8 1 agdl Ll crania e 138 el Cals oy
B3l Ly (et (o) (4§ 22.1-264.1 Lis 58 Y 5 () 588 W55 il alall a p Ase sSal) A Sl A Gl (e allal)
Oe dada a3 ) (S dilaial 41 jrall a8l dgan & A A jae 8 desl) Caagy aal (e 4a8Y) Sy (Bl Aagaia ye
o as a gSal) 4 Sy Aipde elae () pgdl Uiy elB) ey Adlaiall il slaall 4 (B Bsia oo ol 1 U 4 4
o3 sf dgean Jla  3aal ) e Laad 38051 Ul 3al8) S (g il L puad it (55 A 518 Al g &4 podis

owall Ggan g JU e Jae Al (3) 43D 2 JAA Ul (S i/ 5 (S ) sie

ailgd) a8 ALl cllal) g Agle ) axha [ o &l a gl [ Y (A9 an
i) ALl Gl g Agle ) axha [ o & a gl [ Y (A9 an

8 AaBYL Aladll jlae sl @) Y AL JS (asdll (8 ol oA gl 4l e 2L8Y) Jae 4B (S oy
AL S 35y A b agil) el aa gl g cadlall e sy A Sy A

**%hal) 138 Jiul JaSi Y - L8 ACPS Gulde Sl e ) aladiuBl *o

2018 )< s s




Part lll: Residency Verification

Registering adult must provide photo identification, student birth certificate & the following three (3) documents:
All documents must be the original copy (current-within the past 60 days) & clearly notes the parent/legal
guardian or adult student name & Alexandria City address. See reverse for further explanation of documents.

Category B - two (2) supporting documents: Category A — one (1) document:
O Utility bill (water, gas, electric, cable, and/or landline phone) O Lease Agreement

O Current personal Alexandria City property tax bill/receipt (O Deed (with copy of property
O Mailed letter from a government agency (TANIF, HUD, ARHA, IRS, etc. tax)

O Current pay stub (noting Alexandria address & Virginia tax withholding) O Mortgage contract

O 2 consecutive bank statements (mailed) Category C:

O Latest federal/state income tax return noting the City of Alexandria address O Lack of Housing

O Current homeowner or renter’s insurance policy noting the City of O DSS/Foster Care Services

Alexandria address

O Family is new (less than 30 days) to the City of Alexandria. Due

Shared Housing Residents: If the parent/guardian is living in a shared housing a notarized A/B form will be
required with a copy of the homeowner’s mortgage, Deed or a copy of the lease with whom the student and
parent are living. Additionally, you will be required to provide two supporting documents (in the parent/legal
guardian’s name) as listed above. A home visit maybe completed in cases of questionable residency. A/B FORM
EXPIRATION: (Registrar - enter date into PowerSchool).

| certify that | personally reviewed all the documents presented and affirm that the information represented
above is true and factual to the best of my knowledge, information, and belief. | also affirm that copies of all
required documentation will be attached to this document and placed in the student’s file.

School Official Name (Print) School Official (Signature) Date

2018 )< s s




FalBY) cpa (giacll A el il glLy Aailh

3 Sy At o sie 5 JalSI) Ll 5 81 a1 / 0 Ll ) 1) 35 S e i (o any

(Aal®Y) (pa (3anll Ailll) 030 (ha Baa) g AR g) A Addl)

Sl Ol sie 5 elanl] ) sill 4 Lo ga g (Dl gt Gl ) 1380 Ll gl die (5S o)) s oY) sie O
O ¢ I o 033 3 pals (L1 pa jlag¥) e IS 1Y) U ity o s 521 o 5l a1 /5031 I
M ge Hlagl aie oS

(Blae) Lele J pomall (Say ULl Acmd ) STl Ay puim (e Hdinsi e Ll ihin 3 s o cim AL e ]
éla 58 ol G Lhttp://realestate.alexandriava.gov/index.php?action=address Ml Lyl ) (33 kb oo
o ALl
, (s Al I W) 5 and

Lda A o) sindl (ol Led lana sa) G iall laaed () (g jlaadl 0 5l 5 ) 5ild apali aall ) ga s Jlaadl )l O
Ayl e el daall me (J W) (5l o )l S i Qe 0o Lasi 60 Ol (B (U iall aul 5 4 pasuy)
Ll )l e Jsaall JMA (e Ulae @y e J gmal) YL ULl 4 jlaal)
http://realestate.alexandriava.gov/index.php?action=address

OSall 8 et A JWaS) (a n amly ol (5D a1 ) ALl el /lag) S oy o i (Se G GRel Ul O
A i A) (ad&ll g laad) o )l Sl ASlall dla /[ jlagY) Sie 3] (A / B) & sidall

3

(Aa@Y) (po (3aIll Aill) 030 (e LB g) 1B Addl)

BH/EN 5 oz '5_)_93&\ CsSa Ui ERENE| (‘_,,_..a_)i}.” ailgl) 5 sila ji/} <) cc\_))gﬁ\ ‘_}Ud\ sc\.n]\) éﬂ\)‘db Gleaal) syl 7
laie s Al 5l sl hal gy ilaadl e Gydars Jady <l (aldll jlaY) die (1Y) Aualal U ogy S0
u‘)...aﬂ e)Ud\ el Q\AJ}J}M@A"J‘\SM‘ J&Mﬁ)}éc J&.ﬂ\ ﬁuwﬁ)dhauujﬁﬁ@ﬁ
(ol ¥l G Lempan ol S ¢l

o 313 bkt sAdan e oy (B Aliia (S Ay je 3 lau) A iSul) e 8 dpaddll Y1 Ay ya O

N JEY1 (o o 53 B0 (et b all (o sial) e Tpmttl) CilSHiaal) gaen Jimad o Of Liem 3 433 5 3 LS

sl (Sl Jas

daatill g LY 3 ) 55 «TANIF Aabliaall i) gall 438 gall 320 Luall geald ) e Sl i gall (gas) (he dbis ye Al

O e (_@) (RS adslall clal Y 3 yila CGARHA 4)aSisy) A = ashill sale) 5 WY ddale (HUD 44 yendl

AL QU e A e /a1 s ) Al e Al ) ()5S

(L 8 Y 5 e ol pudall Cana Rl dla s &y Sy At B 0 yinl) Gania) il ) Bl il

A Ky Aipae b ol sial) 48 Taim g 1080 /salas¥) Jaal) e o jun dile Gaaal

A )aSy) Ade b ol il G a5l G e Gl Ll eae laiS

By puSaY) Aite (8 o siadl 4 S50 aall G T I3l e cppelill Adla 2ad oy

a

aaad

3

ANl <l R8N e g Galai S 13) A paal) B o) il ga pa gidl) o 1 C A4

2 e e il A Al e G e cSadl alanil (]
o) RSyl IS5 3 e Laia) laadll 5 i sage (b lllall () a5 L) i :DSS/ Al JubY 4e , O
Aoelaia¥) claddll 555 (ge b_yalia Gy 4

2018 )< s s


http://realestate.alexandriava.gov/index.php?action=address
http://realestate.alexandriava.gov/index.php?action=address
http://realestate.alexandriava.gov/index.php?action=address




Lauall Qi) clily 73 gai

QJ.\JLMSS\ 4.94.&\ QA Aalall UAJ\AAS\

STUDENT HEALTH INFORMATION FORM - Alexandria City Public Schools ¥

PAGE1OF2 ¥ () dsia
Student’s Last Name:

Alexandria City Public Schools

First Name:

Ul AL a)

Date of Birth:

ij N
Grade: School Year:
Caall FREtT

STUDENT HEALTH CONDITIONS callall aual) i g il

Check all boxes that apply to the student. LlUal) e Gebi Le JS e Adle o
ALLERGIES “=isl [ ] Yes = [ ] No ¥

Date of last severe reaction:

AIIergy Type: ws n . » <o . -
ey e 108 4, julady) dadlly 4 uSY A
d F09d. List food(s)
alalall daalaly) KA
O Medication List medication(s):
il s <Y
0 Bee stings or insect bites
GAYN G aall g Jaill e
O Other:
Al e

Mdﬂa)ﬁ\m)u

Date of last hospltal or emergency room visit due to allergies:
@@\MJJ\A\ﬁ)ﬂ\Mcu Az _),_

Currentlyjrescrlbed medications and treatments for allergies:

5.)3\ _..a'“l;‘%j}..a sall \_]LA/M\ 4\_15_43\
O Daily control (prevention) medication
s b PSA_\H (86l Ja5ﬂl s gall

O As needed (rescue) medication
(U\S...ml\) ‘\A\Aj\ s DA u’-j\ ;\jJ\

}J\%&)lm}\@)’jjl QM::) )ﬁ\’q)\_\

DIABETES . <)l o2 [ ] Yes o

(M)_Aj\\;r:_ jand 5\ a,‘a_‘A\_ﬂm__ﬂ_A\ﬂ
ONo [OYes List medication(s):

4\7\..... LAM}..A}AM_\\A/\JJ\qMJW\
O Oral antihistamine (Benadryl etc.) O Epinephrine 0 Has epinephrine injector
(& duotin) w8l Gash e el Slibias Sl Calliy caall Aleus e J5 e A5 ol jal aal Qallal)
3 Other:
Sy e

FOOD RESTRICTIONS ‘= siesl Zasiyl [ | Yes == [ ] No ¥

O Due to Gastrointestinal (Digestive) distress  List food(s):

oagd) Oleal) med daxday) SH)
O Due to religious or other preferences List food(s):
0‘);\ &I KYXPDY 9l J.*J\ T Laxlay) )S_‘\
ASTHMA = [JvYes = [INov

Currently prescribed medications and treatments for asthma:

Date of last hospital or emergency room visit due to asthma:

Date of last hospital or emergency room visit due to diabetes:
OJS..J\ mﬂﬂ_&)\auﬂfnuwa)));\’_\\u
Does the student’s diabetes requnre medication and/or blood testing IN SCHOOL?

|:|No‘>!

MR 2 1S

SEIZURE DISORDER £ »= il si sy

(&)_AMJA\‘;M\A\\_\LQAJ _jmj PPN
ONo [Yes List medlcanon(s):

Does the student’s seizure disorder requlre medication IN SCHOOL?

DYesrw' |:|No‘>!

Vo e 4 2Y1SY

Date of last seizure:

g radast JA

Date of last hospital or emergency room vnsnt due to seizure:
t)a"\_\u MQ)\QA‘L)L}‘M\ J)A\""‘,)“

Revised 2022/3/7



Lauall Qi) clily 73 gai Y e ¥ daiia Ltilast) dyaa A daladl G laal)

STUDENT HEALTH INFORMATION FORM < Page 2 of 2 Alexandria City Public Schools
OTHER HEALTH CONDITIONS “oacis s [ | Yes == [ ] No ¥
O ADHD O Congenital Heart Defect O Obstructive Sleep Apnea O Cancer
.‘c:)ﬂja‘t_\.l_*\_\vsa&\_\\).‘a...a\ Jsl\wﬁudl;a}.._\ e}d\;\_\;\ ‘.JJJE} LL)_..J\
vk
A a Hemophlha O Nutritional Disorder 3 Chronic Infection (HepatmsC HIV)
O Autism d\ ,:Ji oy Aozl u\)m\ | AR \_I'\v\h) A_A)AJ ga=ll
A gl (ya \ )
A = “"ﬂ"‘q}&"j O Physical Disability (Reliall gl 5 8)
O Cerebral Palsy O Sickle Cell Disease daa ddle) a Congenltal/ChromosomaI Disorders
u_CLAﬂ\ JL& uj;_«,d Al )35 U@ O Eczema ol m};_ﬂ _n_\\)M\).\ a ).4\
\ e\ Cala a)}AJ)SJ\
m] Developmental Delay O Cystic Fibrosis Ly 3SY)
salll A Al Sl il m] D&pgﬁssmn

a Other physical or mental health conditions:
0); MXAL \4__.\4_\;.4\4 ).a

Does the student’s condition require IN SCHOOL USE of the following?
(M)_AM J; \;JLA Jassi) JLA\ s Ja.u

Medications: 0O No O Yes List medication(s):
4l Y pxd 45 83
Special procedures: 0 No 0O Yes List procedure(s):
Al ¢le \);\ YN P""' \L\\;\);y\ )S_‘\
Speual equlpment 0O No 0O Yes List equipment:

VISION CONDITIONS  “:5.0 i [ | Yes =[] No ¥

O Glasses O Contacts 0 Non correctable
<l sl Y Gluae gl @ e
O Other:
clly e

HEARING CONDITIONS =+l Jstis [ | Yes =[] No ¥

a Hearlng aid(s) 0 Non correctable
Lk ) delow el Al e
a Other
Sy e

STUDENT HEALTH CARE AND HEALTH COVERAGE  «lall Laual) ddaiil) g dauall 4lialf

Does the student have health insurance? O No O Yes Name of health insurance company:

Name of student’s primary care doctor: Phone:
clUall ) candal) ol ailell a8
Does the student have dental insurance? (J No 3 Yes Name of dental insurance company:
(J\_u.‘\)'\ de QAAL\ JUA\ A Ja Y ?"' _)L.u.&\ \_;l: JJAU\ 45_)“ eu\

Name of student’s dentist: Phone:
il Sl canda sl Cailgl) ?§)

PARENT/GUARDIAN AUTHORIZATION  (~asll/Cpall g aai (e (i od

plLy A j2al) el AL JUa) Jlad pge JaBi) 33 13) 5 ¢ g8 ) gf cova) g anly JumiB sgn S Fian 5 sha) sy JLuaTYly sl il g ghsmn 5 ) sl Al 3
JJalal) Ayl gigena (gl Aajtal) Jha (B jaY) (g oS ol La gl sk AB 8 T L) il SR aan (s ) shall e¥la (B ags Juaitd

le Jsmanll Javsdll 5l G j2all & (i yaall (ge 381l 5l o sal) DA Callall Lgaling cilane 5 a3l 81 cpalian aladn ey ool A1 s jaall 25 55 e W simse o ) aam g/ a1 (s 055
e sheally s paall 8 (a seall b e Jssasal) 58 o sl/0pal) 1 (6 5l sl IDIA Fpmiall Ao 5l 20 Al llalal S 1Y) Aagmaall 81 e ) il jlain) 5 sl o 5all
il Cul as e gheal) Jali) ddaad) 488 gl 5 dpuliall ey paaill il sl 5 s U dalall

do not do
JSLiall Ailie A aall 8 ikl dpniall Ale Hl) psia 5 lilal Lpnall Ale ) piial ( oY) ( Uil i
Zladyl o5 Laxie @llids Zu jaay Juai¥) Gasb e 85 ol A ol s padaiad dims oy s Jgmdall (5l Gl sl 138 5 jlainl) odgs daleial) il sheall Jolsi i/ 5 ikl dpmiall
oAl Sl ol @llads Ja 8 il sleall (345 55 aty ¢llihs o (ga e glae e

Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:
\;—"a}j\ J_:J\JJ\ Aa) @5}4 :._l U\

)

Revised 2022/3/7



s LY g Adhall lia)
STUDENT-PARENT SURVEY

Survey Date 10/30/2022 - Each Section MUST be Completely Filled in Where Applicable
Alexandria City Public Schools Lo el IS JalSIL ol IS e iy 2022/10/30 ke 2 )5

RS 5 and s ) ) JLaS) el 8 il 538 pumlf e Jamg ol (S AL 3 ) ol L)yl 15 0 13]Gl 50 i ) Ul (il Al 538 Alls e ACPS (el 5 8

sl i gl
PN . .. .
10a88 4 jalady) Aallly A0S o
Section 1: STUDENT INFORMATION /Uil cililsy o] i)
Student Name: Il aul Last 2] Ay First J Y1 awy! Middle L sV 2l Student ID sl cay y2t 8
Address: 0 5=l Number & Street ¢ sl 28] City 4uaell State 4.V 5!l Zip Code il 3 )
Name of School & 2all au) Grade /)2l sl Birth Date >l = )15 Home Phone J jiall s

If the above property is federal property, please enter the name of the property “el Jiaal s 5 (Ll o | lae oSl el oIS 13

Section 2 - EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION: CIVILIANS ONLY working on federal property 182 2. jd SLA%a sl () alalal) () sinal) o Jandl cilily 20 aidl)

Parent/Guardian Name: : = sll/ll sl aul - Last 22 and) First JsY! au MI L Y1 ol Employer Name Jesll coalia o

Employer Address (Physical Location) (.-l=é ()\Ss) Jesll sl () sie Building Number & Street ¢ sLall s 4.l 23 City 4l State 4.Vl Zip Code sl el

Federal Property Name (see back side for list of eligible federal properties) (il sall 2.1l culiinal) dailal Jalal) calal) il 20l sliial an)

Federal Property Address 2l ol slisall of sic Number & Street ¢ Ll 5 3 )l City duadll State 4.Vl Zip Code sl el

Section 3 — PARENT/GUARDIAN EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION: UNIFORMED SERVICES PARENT/GUARDIAN
8aa gall MA\,SAJ\ i) e A.uh e Jaxg wﬂ\/ﬂ\ﬂ‘ @Aﬁ\/ﬂbﬂ Jas cliln -3 ?"“'ﬂ
138 &L ey )i 5 8 Aalsall ol gl (52l Dlany 5 pusY) lall 5 SIS SIS 1) i) 138 6 ey J5 (8 5 sal) a Sl gl 5an) () Aladl) Aanil) 5 o /Al 1 S 1) sl 130 i) Jal
(5}‘ okl e Ja gs;); ol
O Student is not military connected — (Do not complete any further in Section 3) .3 ~all & ¢ i (o) et D8 cdaliall ) galls dlia Ul (gl d (IS
Branch of Active Service: :4:lxill 4a23) ¢
O Air Force sl sl O Army Giusll O Coast Guard J=~) sl L~ [ Marine Corps 4 all sl <l 5 O Navy Lol <l &l

O The Commissioned Corps of the National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration — NOAA
(NOAA) (552l Cadall 5 cillapnall A 51l 3 512¥1 (sl e Lsall (3L
0 The Commissioned Corps of the of the U.S. Public Health Services — USPHS Parent/(fuardian Name (Last, Fi/"St and Ml)
(USPHS)‘*—‘S-')AEWML:J\ B \3)‘:“ J-\J el Jm‘ ()A& }‘4&..5}\4&1}&.) 5“ J\}S\ (,_..J
O National Guard or Reserves mobilized by Presidential Executive Order 13223 of 9/14/2001 and Title
10 USC (Attach Copy of Activation Orders) Military Rank/Grade
2001/9/14 gais saball ¢(13223) o 3l (ol a1 AN o gy Risndll L) 8 5l ida gl ol Sl Ao llAS

(BSE yal 5l (a3l o) Banal) LY Sl ¢y 58 (e (10) il
0 National Guard; Reserve Llisyl ol ¢ il gl sl

[ Reserve; Student is a dependent of a member of the Reserve Forces (Army, Navy, Air Force, Marine Corps or Coast Guard).
() sall G sf i ) sliia <l 8 gl e pall cl gl ottt alia ) <l 8 sl plalall aal Ul J gay elaliiny) <l B

Section 4 — PARENT/GUARDIAN EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION: FOREIGN MILITARY o L) dabocal) ) g8) ¢ aa oll/al) o) Jas il o4 sl

il 13 gl clly ye IS I3 i) 138 e g ) b dladl) Beddl 8 o sl/all 51 IS 1Y) sl 1386 bl J20

Parent/Guardian Name (Last, First and MI) (2! s <o 51 5 o J V1) (o sll/al) sl o) Foreign Government Name “: )l de Sl ol

Military Rank/Grade 4 Swall da all/as )l Branch of Service 4«3l ¢ 2

50 ) il gleall o2 e.\s; 2 g (M);LJU A1) Gelaall o gl e el ol L\.Ja) Impact Aid Program Silae Lual) éALI‘).I G g A3l Hadl) dl,.&l uL.u Ll ac @ il slaall 228 ?M
Al d\}A\ﬂ (e Adalall Liias ddlell Alexandria C]ty Public Schools ()~ ?lm.u JREN LHJ‘J} 3olaiu) ol e @5}.\“ =T\ 4_1\_: le ‘o.\sA.\.u Jaal) Ll ¢ 2 PPN ‘_g MSJ)AY\ HL'M

LOlia) F 5 e e ALAlS 5 A883 73 gaill 13gn Ay giSall g Ao galaall il glaall gan (il B laial o2 Lo a5 Can gay 3

Signature of Parent/Guardian = sll/all sl xé o Date [mm/dd/yyyy] [“dl/ eill/a sall] 2 Ul

2022/3/7



Ada gal) A jaudll eliiial)

401 Courthouse Sq., Alexandria, VA 22314 :Le sic 5 Al i) ol y 8 & all daSaa

19844 or 19850 Blue Ridge Mountain Rd, Bluemont, VA 20135 :43 sic 5 ¢ )3 5 i gla o5l shall lidas S 0
Arlington, VA 22211 :l) sic 5 cia gl ¢ gisial ) 3 e

200 S Washington St, Alexandria, VA 22314 ;L) sic 5 ¢ jisin g3 0,8 05 )le 4aSaa

1000 Colonial Farm Rd, McLean, VA22101 :43) sic 5 ¢Sy ya¥) <l JLaiu¥) S of il JAasY o s

17320 Dahlgren Rd, Dahlgren, VA 22448 :43) sic 5 ¢y jaall 4 sl mhasill <l 8 S 5

14675 Lee Rd, Chantilly, VA 20151 431 sie 5 S 531 ol JLaioad) S ) (lal) ida gl o DU s

43858 or 43872 Weather Service Rd, Sterling, VA 20166 :l&3) sic 5 ¢s sl Cadlall 5 cillaaall Aida gl 5 510 Zalil) dia il sl ,Y1 28
1 Saarinen Ci, Sterling, VA 20166 :43l sic 5 ¢ Jsall (u¥1s jlas

Arlington, VA 22202 :[g Wil ol sie (& 4lll a8 e S3N] (g2 liill

825 E Market St, Leesburg, VA 20176 :43 sic 5 cdadai¥) o)) yadall 3 510¥ adill 45l 55 5all A8 4380 jo X ja

1 Aviation Ci, Arlington, VA 22202 :43) sic 5 ¢ Jia gl iy alli sy jUas

3699 Macintosh Dr, Warrenton, VA 20187 :4il sic 5 <daalas¥l o) ylall 3 oY il o ) 53 ella 5 g3 iSa

2401 Smith Bv, Arlington, VA 22202 43l sic 5 ¢ b gl Gl ali gy jlae

2501 Investigation PW, Quantico, VA 22135 43l sic 5 ¢ i) cilidas) cuiSal olalill dpapalSY1 5 sl
14390 Air and Space Museum Pw, Chantilly, VA 20151 :43) sie 5 ¢ la Jlda sl <) (i S 5

9910 Tracy Loop, Fort Belvoir, VA 22060 43l sic 5 ¢ )l saln & ) 58 (xiSa

6300 Georgetown Pike, McLean, VA 22101 43 sic 5 ¢l jlé- i 55 Esaid) S 0

7500 Geoint Dr, Springfield, VA 22150 :43) sie 5 ¢(AiSal) 21 jaal) <l HLaiu) AU 5) & o8 ) sl & 5d iiSa
111 S George Mason Dr, Arlington, VA 22204 :43l sic 5 ¢Sy ¥ Giaall ik il s )

6808, 6810, 6999, or 7000 Loisdale Rd, Springfield, VA 22150 :4il sic 5 ¢ o 5 J) 4a 0l (o L 5S3) 53 ii€a
6901, or 6978 Telegraph Rd, Alexandria, VA 22310 143 sic 5 ¢S ¥ Giual) Lalsial <l S 5

4000 Arlington By, Arlington, VA 22204 :43 sie 5 daa il 05l ey puill s gl 58 5all (il 5o 4 = ) s S
2100 Jamieson Ave, Alexandria, VA 22314 :43l sic 5 ((USDOJ) S 3¥) alall e adl) (s

700 GW Pw, VA 22101 :43) sie g oy SNl (laidl g ) g A

7323 Telegraph Rd, Alexandria, VA 22315 :L&dl sic 5 ¢S 3 ¥) Jal sudl (o ya 4o )

1555 Southgate Rd, Arlington, VA 22214 1\l sic 5 ¢y s 2ian dcld

12201 Sunrise Valley Dr, Reston, VA 20192 :Le3) sic 5 ¢ oS a1 o 5! saall zrosall i

7701 Telegraph Rd, Alexandria, VA 22315 :Le sic 5 ¢ el (uaigall iia

Site A, 8094 Shipmadilly Ln, Warrenton, VA 20186 :43 sie 5 e yxill ¢ 5 5l 5 S 5

6801 Telegraph Rd, Alexandria, VA 22306 43 sic 5 ¢ & Slua (xS e

Site B, 7471 Bear Wallow Rd, Warrenton, VA 20186 :43l sic 5 ey yxill 53y 5l 5 38 5

Fort Myer, VA 22211 :Ledl sie 5 ¢ pila- le 48 jilall s2c sl A8

Site C, 7248 Sumerduck Rd, Remington, VA 22734 :43 sic 5 e yxill ¢ 5 5l 5 S 5

3250 Catlin Ave, Quantico, VA 22134 :4il sic g ¢ay ) sLaal) &l g8 oK) S a8

Site D, 22129 Confederate Rd, Elkwood, VA 22718 :43l sic 5 ccayaill ¢ty 5l 5 K 5a

1897 N Beauregard St, Alexandria, VA 22350 43l sic 5 ¢ Y j2dll & jla 3 ye i€ Ay

1551 Trap Rd, Vienna, VA 22182 :43) sic 5 ca jld ) i il g5 ddpaa



L ilel) Adpda (i glaal add gl 23 gad 2022-23

OIS @ o acrsswaurefom

Alexandria City Public Schools wt v e e -
1 &y Syl Aallly LS

Student Name: Grade:
Q) o Caall

School:
syl
Parent/Guardian Name: Date Form Completed:
asl) / ol gl asl o Z 3 sadll Al & )18
Asluael d a5l (www.acps.k12.va.us/familyhandbook) <ACPS (lae Bt i) sl 3 ) Qs 8 63 jlaina) o3 (85 ) oS0l 3 sall ) olial and S ity
ol e (e ol G peme & Qi vie Ul A a5 slaiuy) sale) (o a5l 2 (www.acps.k12.va.us/codeofconduct) ACPS (s Jle 3 llal
ol le IS5 jlaiuYl o8 Aiad any ACPS ()l o8 Gl Glaily JsY)

Section A: Student Code of Conduct elUall 45 gal) 48 glod) ao) 681 ;1 and

agd s aay (1 YU Y 3 sall) 138 Bale) 5 6 Jad) 138 o/ elaa s/ cpall gl @ 55 sl 3l JS 8 Al JS3Calldal) & sl s 58 Aalal) e slaal) 55 a3
Lalad) G plaall @l )8 ol Cilalns ae GEY) axe e pail) (8 el 4l S5 SUIAS 5 L 38 40V 51 Cl g S gl /g Basiall Y Sl il 8 ) giaall (o L8 g dlend) 8
I WY small Gogulall ol alasiin) 8 GOl A g s o) 65 Ao 55 5ok ¢ O s Gania A sllaall Cllall 45 gaal) 4 sld) ae ] i) aats 1y sl Apaal A2l
opaall 5 @llull ael @ 3alai 8 ACPS Gelae bacbuse Cpall sl canl 5 e ol 48 50 GlIXS ) elaie W) ey )5 73 5ad ¢ alUall (3 561l 5 abad) Ao 5 ds yaall
L paall g pue po g laian ) Gl 5 Calldall Jaluas) 8 G jaal) sae buse 5 ccalldall apluad) @l gLl 3 5e5 5 coOUall @l sld) ae ) 58 agh e 5 Gl sase Gaall 511 oSl el 31Y)
238 agill s hnay (5 aglh yra a3 83 e Cpall s a8 ) e Lial ¢ i) iy s LS o yaal) ) suaad) g TalacaiYl ddlaial) Jilosall A58 ) suanl) agia calla 13

Parent/Guardian Signature:
sl /ol sllaal a5
Student Signature:
) a5

Section B1: Student Directory Information (FERPA) Ul il glra Jala 1 pudd

0= ACPS ()2 (iS58 ACPS e ylde U Jil 523 5 ) Jils 8 Sl il shead ALS Al 8 535 A jaally diledial) ol pall 8 Callall il slae anes sa Jlall
AU e slaa 5 aae ) obial o il aasll/ Y)Y (g SLET 13 Y) cidad A8 ga () 90 i) il slas

Do NOT release the student’s directory information, except as required by state or federal law, from the date this form is signed
until September 15, 2023. | understand this means that information about and photographs featuring the student will be
excluded from school publications such as yearbooks, honor roll listings, and printed graduation/sports/theatrical programs.
Jsbl/ paaivs 15 Aad 53l 038 a5 gy 5 (e elaiy] o Il o 381 5 20N ol (5 538 a gy o sllaa oo Lo o liinly ccallally ualad) Jolall e glase sy
il g8 Ay il opan 2 ) Fin g s2al) 5 ekl Cpa U il e calllall gl A1) 816 g5 gl el g o slaall 5 (g 13 ol o U 2023
A gl da jall/Apdaly /7 AL gl g ol

Section B2: PTA Directories and School-Related Organizations A el dlal) @ld claliiall g PTA o) f cila glaall Jila 1 B2 awddl)

Jalall 138 alasiiuly i) gall 5 dUall o iy 5 gall (5 i Jida laaly (Aleall il clabaiall (e W e 5) (s laall (8 PTA Oalaall 5 ) sa¥1 ol Gallaa (g0 el o i3
el dalal) Juai¥ il slae 38 i JMA (o Lyl elliat 88 @lly ) Loy o) jiiall Jaill casi 53 o A yaall Al )l J gacail) 3dail J sa agrins Lo Jacal 53l (5 i)
M\a\haw\wuﬁe}PTAM\juAm;,\_JljlU‘J@@A;(,ﬂ,@uzs}‘yw),d\}iw\&u)\@JLQ;M\QBGA\),J\JQ\:J\,A\JPQEEM
8 Gk gl sl Ay jlal) il sall ) il leall @l (e 2 Lail) axe 5 Jad Q) 8 000 e sall pe e slaall 38 liia e G plaally

YES, ACPS may release the student/family telephone number and email address to PTAs, booster organizations, and other

school-related organizations from the date this form is signed until September 15, 2023.
Alall cld Slabaidl G la e 5 daclall labaiall (PTA bl A (S5 58Y) 2 O e 5 A/l il o8 ) (e CalSS (] ACPS 0o laal (S can
2023 Jsbl/ s 15 sl 5 Laiull) o3a @8 55 o (e o120 A 2ally

Section C: Media Participation pde Y B AS Lia ;g and
&l sa 8 5l ¢ ACPS s )laal 5 ) seme suad adalia b sl ¢35 3SIVI ACPS (s ) glise o ) saall 5 @l Jady dpaledill Lpapaill (g ol f cdpbiall clidliall
Bl s ¢ o) ¥ QU Juss o @lld 8 Loy 4316 Cal ylal ae L3S e s i) sf ¢l all 5 4 sid) A paall i€l il A jaall <l yiill 8 f ¢ pelaia¥) Joal 5ill
(RS i e gulaall il jlaa) g g 5l ol gill) Ay gl) gl Adaall 2Dle Y

Do NOT use my child’s photograph, image, voice, writings, classwork or artwork in any of the ways described above from the

date this form is signed until September 15, 2023.

&8 58 gl (e 5yl o3le ] B oSAall Ll (e (o) (A Al Allee ) ) ddiall Allee ) (ASLUS cdf o el auia gy el Al je 63 g8l lUall 3 ) gm p025S Y
2023 Jsbl/ e 15 46 55 jlainl) o2a

Revised 2022/3/7



Section D: Responsible Use for Technology and Social Media  4xlaiaY) abey) Jilugy 9 L o 3l aladiin 43 gpusa 13 andd
oliaf a5 s gl 038 e yo oy Uall & gl A0S sl o a1 52 s 3o e Lain ) pe Y1 ilans s s Lo ) Sl alaiin A g e

Parent/Guardian Signature:
sl /cpall sl asl a3

AU 45 paal) 48 L) ae i) 5 s o LaS i Y g L ol SN Jlanin 20 58 5 25alaad JUie JliaY) e (380 5 Ul ¢ lUaS

Student Signature:
Gl i 5

Section E: Student Record Information i) e glea Jav ;- acd
(88 Y Y 1YY il - 4 60N A jaal) A colall JaY)
allall die Calgl il 8 g ¢ Ay sl G laall B elansd 5 oy sbie A jaall Aakail ani o) Callay o aladly Slah & 5 Y Y ) Hle (g silE (e A0V A aud
em@@ghﬁﬁﬁﬁtﬁuﬁﬂw}im_uﬂe:\;\qu\j)&ﬂ\,udsw\AAQA?U\G&;_gju\ﬁ&,:dmmy}g;)s&d\qhﬂ\gjw
Ao ¢ ool Gl LAl e g e Aadle gai ol 13) Alise ddad 438 0 ) sy aad Y A saall Cailed) A8 15 5 o)) siad) ¢ an¥) (e Ul il laay g ol
2022-23 (o) ) alall ) alail) s 5 sl Jaad) lasal sl (6 jSuundl apinll g 5se 3 (e calhal) die @llila Cila slan aais

Please check any of these groups if you do NOT want them to receive your child’s information:
Sllaly ;\‘qujm cj&: J;...a;j\ ;lvxﬁj\ ;&L&:L«;ﬂ cl.gj :)J Y S \_\\ idle C_.'Aj ="

Do NOT release my child’s information to Military Recruiters
s Sl Ll ) gjjw \:J\ . ala _LA;JM O_Ya:z_‘ Y

Do NOT release my child’s information to Colleges/Other Educational Institutions
T )';‘;'\ 4 .:4“':"\ | aaleall _\‘L_\XS.M \JJ;\ QAé:‘a Q‘LA;’A U_‘A:—!_‘ N

Do NOT release my child’s information to Prospective Employers

Jasll Claal ) il e gl as Y

Section F: Book Contract

G 5 ¢ Lgaladiind eluw gl ¢ i 5l ¢ pan o ¢ Loy BliaY) &5 38 Sy A A S ) A paall SN maen Sl e g O @i Sl Jlagiad e 380l Ll
Ayl 08 (e Lt o5 LS (gale ) il Jlasias) (e daalil) ) ) A8S 2o

Parent/Guardian Signature:

Section G: School Bus Regulations duwjaall gals il 68 25 ?.43

QS U seady Gl il Caagh 5l B UT ACPS oylae s i) sad 5 51 Gl il DA (e s jaall cBlilally Jiil) i o) e g SUaY) ¢Sy
Al Galy & il @l gl e ALK A g sl Jaad e (381 55 1Ayl Galy DI

Parent/Guardian Signature:
sl /cpall Sl sl w53

Gl g8 o3 ol Y (i€ S 38051 55 s el (el OOl S ety (il l) Caagd 5 il A U

Student Signature:
Al o 5

Section H: Family Life Education 4 ) Blaadly CAETY el 1 ¢ el

Family Life Education) 4 yY¥) sbadl caill mali s 3 5o ) slacai¥) (e ¢ LiiaVl LSl mlandl e dalall 4,00y Lae (o )l il ol
Sl ail S e (A Leale @ OB A ) slaally il prali s (A Led 5l a1 g ool 80 g oyl alall JOUA Lo 38 o ) ((FLE)

40 5300 A yaall 3 ) ge arens LAY 25 5005 Duke Street 2 45 «Charles E. Beatley, Jr.« Central Library &8s (A g ccllih du jaal 22l
o=l =iy (Family Life Education Department) 4 ) sl il mali s 3ol Juai¥) (a4 s A padll o ja (A grediall 13gs Aasi al)
Slila e ) ya) (ol 3831 Ay 1) Blaldly (ol mali y b el allaly ¥ jobiadl) 038 (e (g

g ) 3Ll ol als s ol g b cllib @) i) L elie ) ane Al b elial HLA) aaad sy
Please exempt my child from participation in the Family Life Education material.

_:\_"1)_.\;\ E'\T_\;f‘_j \J_.ﬂ_\.\j\ :_AL‘-); _*\}A x;—&' d\)__.\;\ %) UJAL: clac) =

9]

Parent/Guardian Signature:
\;—‘—"}M Cpall ol 2 CJ/L

Revised 2022/3/7



COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

SCHOOL ENTRANCE HEALTH FORM
Health Information Form/Comprehensive Physical Examination Report/Certification of Immunization

Part I - HEALTH INFORMATION FORM

State law (Ref. Code of Virginia § 22.1-270) requires that your child is immunized and receives a comprehensive physical examination before entering public
kindergarten or elementary school. The parent or guardian completes this page (Part I) of the form. The Medical Provider completes Part II and Part III of the
form. This form must be completed no carlier than one year before your child’s entry into school.

Name of School: Current Grade:
Student’s Name:
Last First Middle
Student’s Date of Birth: / / Sex: State or Country of Birth: Main Language Spoken:
Student’s Address City State Zip Code
Name of Parent or Legal Guardian 1: Phone: - - Work or Cell: - -
Name of Parent or Legal Guardian 2: Phone: - - Work or Cell: - -
Emergency Contact: Phone: - - Work or Cell: - -

Hospital Preference:

Child’s Health Insurance: Nonel

FAMIS Plus (Medicaid) [

FAMIS [ Private/Commercial/ Employer Sponsored (!

Box 1. Pre-Existing Conditions

Condition

Yes

Comments

Condition

Yes Comments

Allergies (food, insects, drugs, latex)

Please list Life Threatening Allergies:

Diabetes: Type 1

Diabetes: Type 2

Insulin pump

Allergies (seasonal)

Head injury, concussion

Asthma or breathing conditions

Hearing conditions or deafness

Attention-Deficit/Hyperactivity Disorder

Heart conditions

Behavioral/Psych/ Social conditions

Lead poisoning

Developmental conditions Muscle conditions

Bladder conditions Seizures

Bleeding conditions Sickle Cell Disease (not trait)

Bowel conditions Speech conditions

Cerebral Palsy Spinal injury

Cystic fibrosis Surgery

Dental Health conditions Vision conditions

Describe any other important health-related information about your child (*] Feeding tube , [] Trach , [1 Oxygen support, [1 Hearing aids, [| Dental appliance, [| Wheelchair, Hospitalizations, etc.):

Box 2. Medications
List all prescription, emergency, over-the-counter, and herbal medications your child takes regularly (Home/ School):

Medication Name Dosage Time Administered ( Home/School) Notes

Sl bl B

Additional Medications (Name, Dose, Time Administered, Notes)

Check here if you want to discuss confidential information with the school nurse or other school authority. [J Yes [ONo  Please provide the following information:
Name Phone Date of Last Appointment
Pediatrician/primary care provider
Specialist
Dentist
Case Worker (if applicable)
1 (do) (do not ) authorize my child’s health care provider and designated provider of health care in the school setting to

discuss my child’s health concerns and/or exchange information pertaining to this form. This authorization will be in place until or unless you
withdraw it. You may withdraw your authorization at any time by contacting your child’s school. When information is released from your child’s record,
documentation of the disclosure is maintained in your child’s health or scholastic record.

Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian:
Signature of Interpreter:

Date: / /
Date / /

MCH213G reviewed 10/2020



COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

SCHOOL ENTRANCE HEALTH FORM Check if the student’s
Immunization
PartII - Certification of Immunization Records are attached

using a separate form

Section I signed by HCP

See Section II for conditional enrollment and exemptions.
A copy of the immunization record signed or stamped by a physician or designee, registered nurse, or health department official indicating the dates of
administration including month, day, and year of the required vaccines shall be acceptable in lieu of recording these dates on this form as long as the
record is attached to this form. Form must be signed and dated by the Medical Provider or Health Department Official in the appropriate box. Please
contact your local health department for assistance with foreign vaccine records.

Student Name: Date of Birth : / / Sex:
[Race (Optional): Ethnicity: Hispanic Non-Hispanic

IMMUNIZATION |RECORD COMPLETE DATES (month, day, year) OF VACCINE DOSES GIVEN
Diphtheria, Tetanus, Pertussis Vaccine (DTP, 1 2 3 4 5
DTaP)
Diphtheria, Tetanus (DT) or Tdap or Td 1 2 3 4 5
Vaccine (given after 7 years of age)
Tdap Vaccine booster 1
Poliomyelitis Vaccine (IPV, OPV) 1 2 3 4 5
Haemophilus influenzae Type b 1 2 3 4

Vaccine (Hib conjugate)
only for children <60 months of age

Rotavirus Vaccine (RV) 1 2 3
only for children < 8 months of age

Pneumococcal Vaccine (PCV conjugate) 1 2 3 4
only for children <60 months of age
Varicella Vaccine 1 2 [Date of Varicella Disease OR Serological Confirmation of Varicella
Immunity:

Measles, Mumps, Rubella Vaccine (MMR 1 2
vaccine)
Measles Vaccine (Rubeola) 1 2 Serological Confirmation of Measles Immunity:
Rubella Vaccine 1 2 Serological Confirmation of Rubella Immunity:
Mumps Vaccine 1 2 Serological Confirmation of Mumps Immunity:
Hepatitis B Vaccine (HBV) 1 2 3 4

O Merck adult formulation used
Hepatitis A Vaccine 1 2
Meningococcal ACWY Vaccine 1 2
Meningococcal B Vaccine 1 2 3
Human Papillomavirus Vaccine (HPV) 1 2 3
Influenza (Yearly) 1 2 3 4 5
Other 1 2 3 4 5
Other 1 2 3 4 5

Certification of Immunization
I certify that this child is ADEQUATELY OR AGE APPROPRIATELY IMMUNIZED in accordance with the MINIMUM requirements for attending school,
child care or preschool prescribed by the State Board of Health’s Regulations for the Immunization of School Children (Reference Section III).

Signature of Medical Provider or Health Department Official: Date (Mo., Day, Yr.): __ /__/

MCH213G reviewed 10/2020



Section 11
Conditional Enrollment and Exemptions

Complete the medical exemption or conditional enrollment section as appropriate to include signature and date.
This section must be attached to Part [ Health Information (to be filled out and signed by parent).

Date of Birth: | | |

Student’s Name:
Parent or Legal Guardian Name:
Parent or Legal Guardian Name:
Phone Number:

MEDICAL EXEMPTION: As specified in the Code of Virginia § 22.1-271.2, C (ii), I certify that administration of
the vaccine(s) designated below would be detrimental to this student’s health. The vaccine(s) is (are) specifically

contraindicated because (please specify):

DTP/DTaP/Tdap :[ ]; DT/Td: 1; OPV/IPV:| ]; Hib:[ ]; PCV:[ 1; RV:[ ; Measles :[ 1;

Mumps:[  ]; Rubella:[  ]; VAR:[ 1; Men ACWY:[  ];MenB:[  ];Hep A:[ ; HBV: [ ]

This contraindication is permanent: [ ], or temporary [ ] and expected to preclude immunizations until: Date (Mo., Day,

Yr.):| | | |

Date (Mo., Day, Yr.): | |

Signature of Medical Provider or Health Department Official:

RELIGIOUS EXEMPTION: The Code of Virginia allows a child an exemption from receiving immunizations required for school attendance if the student or the student’s
parent/guardian submits an affidavit to the school’s admitting official stating that the administration of immunizing agents conflicts with the student’s religious tenets or
practices. Any student entering school must submit this aftidavit on a CERTIFICATE OF RELIGIOUS EXEMPTION (Form CRE-1), which may be obtained at any local

health department, school division superintendent’s office or local department of social services. Ref. Code of Virginia § 22.1-271.2, C (i).

CONDITIONAL ENROLLMENT: As specified in the Code of Virginia § 22.1-271.2, B, I certify that this child has received at least one dose of each of the vaccines
required by the State Board of Health for attending school and that this child has a plan for the completion of his/her requirements within the next 90 calendar days. Next

immunization due on

Date (Mo., Day, Yr.):| |

Signature of Medical Provider or Health Department Official:

Section 11l Requirements

For Minimum Immunization Requirements for Entry into School and Day Care, consult the Division of Inmunization web site at
Children shall be immunized in accordance with the Immunization Schedule developed and published by the Centers for Disease Control (CDC), Advisory Committee on
Immunization Practices (ACIP), the American Academy of Pediatrics (AAP), and the American Academy of Family Physicians (AAFP), otherwise known as ACIP

recommendations (Ref. Code of Virginia § 32.1-46(a)).
(Requirements are subject to change.)

MCH213G reviewed 10/2020



http://www.vdh.virginia.gov/epidemiology/immunization

Part III -- COMPREHENSIVE PHYSICAL EXAMINATION REPORT

A qualified licensed physician, nurse practitioner, or physician assistant must complete Part III. The exam must be done no longer than one year before entry
into kindergarten or elementary school (Ref. Code of Virginia § 22.1-270). Instructions for completing this form can be found at www.vahealth.org/schoolhealth.

Student’s Name: Date of Birth: / / Sex: M OF
Physical Examination
Date of Assessment: / / 1 = Within normal 2 = Abnormal finding 3 = Referred for evaluation or treatment
- Weight: Ibs. Height: ft. in.
= 1 12 |3 11213 1 123
QE) BOdy Mass Index (BMI) BP HEENT Neurological Skin
@ O Age/ gender appropriate history completed Lungs Abdomen Genital
% QO Anticipatory guidance provided Heart Extremities Urinary
<«
g Tuberculosis Screening
s Check the box that applies:
= O No risk for TB infection identified O No symptoms compatible with O Risk for TB infection or symptoms identified
active TB disease
Test for TB Infection: TST IGRA Date: _ TST Reading mm TST/IGRA Result: o Negative o Positive
CXR required if positive test for TB infection or TB symptoms. =~ CXR Date: o Normal o Abnormal
EPSDT Screens Required for Head Start — include specific results and date:
Blood Lead: Hct/Hgb
Assessed for: Assessment Method: Within normal Concern identified: Referred for Evaluation

Emotional/Social

Problem Solving

Language/Communication

Fine Motor Skills

Developmental
Screen

Gross Motor Skills

O Screened at 20dB: Indicate Pass (P) or Refer (R) in each box.
O Screened by OAE (Otoacoustic Emissions): 0 Pass 0O Referred

e o O Referred to Audiologist/ENT O Unable to test — needs rescreen
.g S‘g 1000 2000 4000 O Permanent Hearing Loss Previously identified: O Left O Right
=& i O Hearing aid or another assistive device

= 0O With Corrective Lenses (Check if yes) O Problems Identified: Referred for Treatment

g . Stereopsis O Pass 0O Fail o Not tested E § O No Problem: Referred for prevention

(2 Distance | Both R L [Testused: E 5| 0 No Referral: Already receiving dental care

s 20/ 20/ 20/ 2

= O Unable to perform

- O Pass [ Referred to eye doctor [ Unable to test-needs rescreen

Summary of Findings (check one):
o Well child; no conditions identified of concern to school program activities
o Conditions identified that are important to schooling or physical activity (complete sections below and/or explain here):

Allergy: o food: O insect: o0 medicine: o other:

[

g _____Individualized Health Care Plan needed (ec.g., asthma, diabetes, seizure disorder, severe allergy, etc)

2 | __ Restricted Activity Specify:

& | Developmental Evaluation o HasIEP o Further evaluation needed for:
__Medication. Child takes medicine for specific health condition(s). 0 Medication must be given and/or available at school.
__ Special Diet Specify:
_____Special Needs Specify:

Recommendations to (Pre) School ,
Child Care, or Early Intervention

Other Comments:

Type of allergic reaction: © anaphylaxis 0 local reaction Response required: 1 none 0 epinephrine auto-injector 0O other::

Health Care Professional’s Certification (Write legibly or stamp) O By checking this box, I certify with an electronic signature that all of the
information entered above is accurate (enter name and date on signature and date lines below).

Name: Signature: Date:
Practice/Clinic Name: Address:
Phone: - - Fax: - - Email:

MCH213G reviewed 10/2020


http://www.vahealth.org/schoolhealth

P

exad ria ty ublic ols
TUBERCULOSIS EVALUATION CERTIFICATE

Name: Date of Birth:
Last First Middle

Place of Birth:

History of TB Test and Treatment:

Risk Factor Yes No

Is the child in recent close or prolonged contact with a person known to have infectious
tuberculosis?

Is the child foreign born or a recent traveler (3 months or longer) to a high-prevalence
area? (Especially Asian, Africa, Latin America, a refugee or a migrant.)

Has the child ever had an abnormal chest x-ray with fibrotic changes suggesting
inactive or past TB?

Is the child infected with HIV or is he/she considered at risk for HIV infection?

Is the child an organ transplant recipient?

Is the child an injection drug user?

Is the child in contact with an incarcerated person, or a person who has been
incarcerated in the past five years?

Is the child a resident of a high-risk congregant setting (E.g. homeless shelter, prison,
long-term care facility, or hospital)?

Does the child have a medical condition or receives treatment for a medical condition
which suppresses the immune system? (E.g. Diabetes mellitus, silicosis, cancer of
head or neck, Hodgkin’s disease, leukemia, and end-stage renal disease, intestinal
bypass or gastrectomy, chronic malabsorption syndrome, low body weight 10% or
more below ideal for given population)

Does the child have signs and symptoms of TB? (E.g. Cough > 3 weeks, unexplained
fever, weight loss, hemoptysis. Child < 6 years: wheezing, failure to thrive, decreased
activity, playfulness, and/or energy.)

[J No risk factors identified, no PPD needed
O PPD required, positive risk factors identified

Signed: Date:
Registered Nurse

CDC. (2012) “Appendix A: Sample TB Risk Assessmentg‘ool.” Latent Tuberculosis Infection: A Guide for Primary Health
Care Providers. Retrieved from http://www.cdc.gov/tb/publications/ltbi/appendixa.htm

Virginia Department of Health Division of TB Control, TB Risk Assessment Form (TB 512)

10/22/16




	Arabic VPI Form 23SY
	Arabic VPI Form 23SY
	00 Arabic  23SY ACPS VPI Registration Flyer
	Untitled document (1)
	01 VPI registration checklist 23sy Arabic
	02_home-language-survey
	Untitled document (1)
	03_RegistrationForm_2021-04_Ara
	04_residency-verification-form-arabic
	Untitled document (1)
	05_HealthInfoForm_2019_Ara
	07_AlternatePersonsForPickUp-Ara
	08_ImpactAidForm2021-22_Ara
	09_ACPSSignatureForm22-23_Ara
	06_school_entrance_form-2020-Eng
	Part I – HEALTH INFORMATION FORM
	Complete the medical exemption or conditional enrollment section as appropriate to include signature and date. This section must be attached to Part I Health Information (to be filled out and signed by parent).
	Section III Requirements

	Children shall be immunized in accordance with the Immunization Schedule developed and published by the Centers for Disease Control (CDC), Advisory Committee on Immunization Practices (ACIP), the American Academy of Pediatrics (AAP), and the American ...

	TB Screening form

	Arabic VPI Form 23SY
	00 Arabic  23SY ACPS VPI Registration Flyer
	Untitled document (1)
	01 VPI registration checklist 23sy Arabic
	02_home-language-survey
	Untitled document (1)
	03_RegistrationForm_2021-04_Ara
	04_residency-verification-form-arabic
	Untitled document (1)
	05_HealthInfoForm_2019_Ara
	07_AlternatePersonsForPickUp-Ara
	08_ImpactAidForm2021-22_Ara
	09_ACPSSignatureForm22-23_Ara
	06_school_entrance_form-2020-Eng
	Part I – HEALTH INFORMATION FORM
	Complete the medical exemption or conditional enrollment section as appropriate to include signature and date. This section must be attached to Part I Health Information (to be filled out and signed by parent).
	Section III Requirements

	Children shall be immunized in accordance with the Immunization Schedule developed and published by the Centers for Disease Control (CDC), Advisory Committee on Immunization Practices (ACIP), the American Academy of Pediatrics (AAP), and the American ...

	TB Screening form


	08 ImpactAidForm2021-22_Ara
	Arabic VPI Form 23SY
	Arabic VPI Form 23SY
	00 Arabic  23SY ACPS VPI Registration Flyer
	Untitled document (1)
	01 VPI registration checklist 23sy Arabic
	02_home-language-survey
	Untitled document (1)
	03_RegistrationForm_2021-04_Ara
	04_residency-verification-form-arabic
	Untitled document (1)
	05_HealthInfoForm_2019_Ara
	07_AlternatePersonsForPickUp-Ara
	08_ImpactAidForm2021-22_Ara
	09_ACPSSignatureForm22-23_Ara
	06_school_entrance_form-2020-Eng
	Part I – HEALTH INFORMATION FORM
	Complete the medical exemption or conditional enrollment section as appropriate to include signature and date. This section must be attached to Part I Health Information (to be filled out and signed by parent).
	Section III Requirements

	Children shall be immunized in accordance with the Immunization Schedule developed and published by the Centers for Disease Control (CDC), Advisory Committee on Immunization Practices (ACIP), the American Academy of Pediatrics (AAP), and the American ...

	TB Screening form

	Arabic VPI Form 23SY
	00 Arabic  23SY ACPS VPI Registration Flyer
	Untitled document (1)
	01 VPI registration checklist 23sy Arabic
	02_home-language-survey
	Untitled document (1)
	03_RegistrationForm_2021-04_Ara
	04_residency-verification-form-arabic
	Untitled document (1)
	05_HealthInfoForm_2019_Ara
	07_AlternatePersonsForPickUp-Ara
	08_ImpactAidForm2021-22_Ara
	09_ACPSSignatureForm22-23_Ara
	06_school_entrance_form-2020-Eng
	Part I – HEALTH INFORMATION FORM
	Complete the medical exemption or conditional enrollment section as appropriate to include signature and date. This section must be attached to Part I Health Information (to be filled out and signed by parent).
	Section III Requirements

	Children shall be immunized in accordance with the Immunization Schedule developed and published by the Centers for Disease Control (CDC), Advisory Committee on Immunization Practices (ACIP), the American Academy of Pediatrics (AAP), and the American ...

	TB Screening form



	student info - last name 2: 
	student info - city 2: 
	student info - state 2: 
	student info - zip 2: 
	student info - grade 2: 
	student info - country of birth 2: 
	student info - year 2: 
	student info - day 2: 
	student info - month 2: 
	student info - preferred name 2: 
	student info - first name 2: 
	student info - middle 2: 
	student info - apt 2: 
	student info - address 2: 
	student info - school attended 2: 
	student info - school address 2: 
	student info - school city 2: 
	student info - school state 2: 
	student info - school zip 2: 
	student info - school grade 2: 
	student info - school year 2: 
	student info - school name of school 2: 
	Check Box 20: Off
	Check Box 21: Off
	parent/guardian - last name 3: 
	parent/guardian - relationship 3: 
	parent/guardian - language 3: 
	parent/guardian - phone  3: 
	parent/guardian - cell 3: 
	parent/guardian - email address 3: 
	parent/guardian - phone 4: 
	parent/guardian - cell 4: 
	parent/guardian - phone 5: 
	parent/guardian - cell 5: 
	parent/guardian - first name 3: 
	parent/guardian - employer 3: 
	parent/guardian - work address 3: 
	parent/guardian - work address 4: 
	parent/guardian - work phone ext 3: 
	parent/guardian - work phone 3: 
	parent/guardian - work phone 4: 
	parent/guardian - work phone 5: 
	parent/guardian - relationship 4: 
	parent/guardian - phone  4: 
	parent/guardian - cell 6: 
	parent/guardian - email address 4: 
	parent/guardian - phone 6: 
	parent/guardian - cell 7: 
	parent/guardian - phone 7: 
	parent/guardian - cell 8: 
	parent/guardian - employer 4: 
	parent/guardian - work address 5: 
	parent/guardian - work address 6: 
	parent/guardian - work phone ext 4: 
	parent/guardian - work phone 6: 
	parent/guardian - work phone 7: 
	parent/guardian - work phone 8: 
	Check Box 45: Off
	Check Box 50: Off
	parent/guardian - last name 4: 
	parent/guardian - first name 4: 
	parent/guardian 2 - address: 
	parent/guardian 2 - city: 
	parent/guardian 2 - apt: 
	parent/guardian 2 - state: 
	parent/guardian 2 - zip: 
	sibling - name 2: 
	sibling - name 3: 
	sibling - name 4: 
	sibling - name 5: 
	sibling - DOB 2: 
	sibling - DOB 3: 
	sibling - DOB 4: 
	sibling - DOB 5: 
	sibling - sex 2: 
	sibling - sex 3: 
	sibling - sex 4: 
	sibling - sex 5: 
	sibling - school 2: 
	sibling - school 3: 
	sibling - school 4: 
	sibling - school 5: 
	Check Box 56: Off
	signature-date 2: 
	office - verification 2: 
	office - entry date 2: 
	office - entry code 2: 
	office - grade 2: 
	office - address/transfer verified 2: 
	office - att/permit code 2: 
	office -  schl/res 2: 
	office - school id 2: 
	office - student id 2: 
	prek-specify 2: 
	ec - name 3: 
	ec - apt 3: 
	ec - address 3: 
	ec - zip 3: 
	ec - state 3: 
	ec - city 3: 
	ec - cell phone 3: 
	ec - home phone 3: 
	ec - relationship to student 3: 
	ec - work phone 3: 
	ec - name 4: 
	ec - apt 4: 
	ec - address 4: 
	ec - zip 4: 
	ec - state 4: 
	ec - city 4: 
	ec - cell phone 4: 
	ec - home phone 4: 
	ec - relationship to student 4: 
	ec - work phone 4: 
	ec - name 5: 
	ec - apt 5: 
	ec - address 5: 
	ec - zip 5: 
	ec - state 5: 
	ec - city 5: 
	ec - cell phone 5: 
	ec - home phone 5: 
	ec - relationship to student 5: 
	ec - work phone 5: 
	School Year 2: 
	Last Name 2: 
	Date of Birth 2: 
	Specify 8: 
	Specify 9: 
	Specify 10: 
	Specify 11: 
	Specify 12: 
	Other 13: 
	Specify 14: 
	Specify 15: 
	Specify 16: 
	Date of last hospital or emergency room visit 2: 
	list medications 2: 
	list medications 3: 
	Date of last seizure 2: 
	Date of last hospital/emergency room visit due to seizure 2: 
	First Name 2: 
	Check Box 2: Off
	Check Box 3: Off
	Check Box 4: Off
	Check Box 5: Off
	Check Box 6: Off
	Check Box 7: Off
	Check Box 8: Off
	Check Box 9: Off
	Check Box 10: Off
	Check Box 12: Off
	Check Box 13: Off
	Check Box 14: Off
	Check Box 15: Off
	Check Box 16: Off
	Check Box 17: Off
	Check Box 18: Off
	Check Box 19: Off
	Check Box 22: Off
	Check Box 23: Off
	Check Box 24: Off
	Check Box 25: Off
	Check Box 26: Off
	Check Box 27: Off
	Check Box 28: Off
	Check Box 29: Off
	Check Box 30: Off
	specify  2: 
	specify 3: 
	specify 4: 
	specify 5: 
	specify 6: 
	specify 7: 
	Insurance Company 2: 
	Primary Doctor Phone 2: 
	Dentist Phone 2: 
	Name of Dentist 2: 
	Name  2: 
	Dental Insurance 2: 
	Name of Doctor 2: 
	Check Box 31: Off
	Check Box 32: Off
	Check Box 33: Off
	Check Box 34: Off
	Check Box 35: Off
	Check Box 36: Off
	Check Box 37: Off
	Check Box 38: Off
	Check Box 39: Off
	Check Box 40: Off
	Check Box 41: Off
	Check Box 42: Off
	Check Box 43: Off
	Check Box 44: Off
	Check Box 46: Off
	Check Box 47: Off
	Check Box 48: Off
	Check Box 49: Off
	Check Box 51: Off
	Check Box 52: Off
	Check Box 53: Off
	Check Box 54: Off
	Check Box 55: Off
	Check Box 57: Off
	Check Box 58: Off
	Check Box 59: Off
	Check Box 60: Off
	Check Box 61: Off
	Check Box 62: Off
	Check Box 63: Off
	Check Box 64: Off
	Check Box 65: Off
	Check Box 66: Off
	Check Box 67: Off
	Check Box 68: Off
	Check Box 69: Off
	Check Box 70: Off
	Check Box 71: Off
	Check Box 72: Off
	Check Box 73: Off
	Check Box 74: Off
	Check Box 75: Off
	Student - Last 2: 
	Student - First 2: 
	Student - Middle 2: 
	Student - ID 2: 
	Student - Name of School 2: 
	Name of Property 2: 
	Student - Grade 2: 
	Student - Birth Date 2: 
	Student - Home 2: 
	Student - Address 2: 
	Student - City 2: 
	Student - State 2: 
	Student -  Zip 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - Last 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - Federal Property Address 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - Employer Address 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - Federal Property Name 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - First 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - Number & Street 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - Building # 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - Middle 2: 
	Parent/Guardian -Federal City 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - City 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - Employer 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - Federal State 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - Federal Zip 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - state 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - zip 2: 
	Parent/Guardian - Full Name 3: 
	Parent/Guardian - Military Rank 3: 
	Check Box 11: Off
	Parent/Guardian - Full Name - 3: 
	Military Rank/Grade 2: 
	Date 2: 
	Foreign Gov't Name 2: 
	Branch of Service 2: 
	Student Name 2: 
	Grade 2: 
	Date Form Completed 2: 
	checkbox 2: Off
	checkbox 3: Off
	checkbox 8: Off
	Parent/Guardian Name 2: 
	School 2: 
	checkbox 4: Off
	checkbox 5: Off
	checkbox 6: Off
	checkbox 7: Off


